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Bar Pulls

Code
P104-SN

P106-10B
P106-RG
P106-SN

P1096-10B
P1096-BK
P1096-PC
P1096-RG
P1096-SN

P108-10B
P108-BK
P108-RG
P108-SN

P110-10B
P110-RG
P110-SN

P112-10B
P112-RG
P112-SN

P114-SN
P116-SN
P118-SN
P120-SN
P122-SN
P124-SN
P126-SN
P128-SN
P130-SN

Size
115mm OL x
64mm C/C

6" OLx 3" C/C
6" OLx 3" C/C
6" OLx 3" C/C

6" OL x 96mm C/C
6" OL x 96mm C/C
6" OL x 96mm C/C
6" OL x 96mm C/C
6" OL x 96mm C/C

8" OLx5" C/C
8" OLx5" C/C
8" OLx 5" C/C
8" OLx5" C/C

10" OLx 7" C/C
10" OLx 7" C/C
10" OLx 7" C/C

12" OLx 9" C/C
12" OLx 9" C/C
12" OLx 9" C/C

14" OLx 11" C/C
16" OLx 13" C/C
18" OLx 15" C/C
20" OLx 17" C/C
22" OLx 19" C/C
24" OLx 21" C/C
26" OLx 23" C/C
28" OL x 25" C/C
30" OLx 27" C/C

Modern Pulls & Knobs Collection

Finish
Satin Nickel

Qil R Bronze
Rose Gold
Satin Nickel

Oil R Bronze
Matte Black
Pol Chrome
Rose Gold

Satin Nickel

Oil R Bronze
Matte Black
Rose Gold

Satin Nickel

Oil R Bronze
Rose Gold
Satin Nickel

QOil R Bronze
Rose Gold
Satin Nickel

Satin Nickel
Satin Nickel
Satin Nickel
Satin Nickel
Satin Nickel
Satin Nickel
Satin Nickel
Satin Nickel
Satin Nickel

=

Ctn List/ea
25 $4.65
10 $634
10 6.83
10 6.48
10 $634
10 5.78
10 5.78
10 6.83
10 6.98
10 $7.25
10 6.55
10 8.18
10 7.94
10 $845
10 9.23
10 8.02
10 $9.72
10 9.23
10 9.20
10 9.98
10 11.73
10  13.60
10 14.22
10  12.96
10 1495
10 1553
10 1655
10 18.97

Square 1" Knobs
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Update Aug 2018
New Items

e
o=

Code Finish Ctn List/ea
K83125-10B Oil R Bronze 25 $4.88
K83125-BK Matte Black 25 4.67
K83125-PC Polished Chrome 25 474
K83125-RG Rose Gold 25 5.02
K83125-SN Satin Nickel 25 4.74
Washington ' e

33.6mm x 25mm Knobs

Code Finish Ctn List/ea
K91090-10B Oil R Bronze 25 $9.07
K21090-RG Rose Gold 25 9.48
K91090-SN Satin Nickel 25 9.14

Modern Pulls

Code
P81456-10B
P81456-PC
P81456-SN

P81458-10B
P81458-PC
P81458-SN

Modern
Square Pulls

Code
P87226-10B
P87226-BK
P87226-PC
P87226-RG
P87226-SN

Dealer No. A/B

C/C

96mm
96mm
96mm

128mm
128mm
128mm

Einish
Oil R Bronze
Pol Chrome
Satin Nickel

QOil R Bronze
Pol Chrome
Satin Nickel

1 1

C/C

96mm
96mm
96mm
96mm
96mm

Finish

Oil R Bronze
Matte Black
Pol Chrome
Rose Gold
Satin Nickel

Ctn

List/ea
$6.52
7.46
8.95
9.58
6.14
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Modern
Square Pulls

1 7

Code C/C Finish Ctn  List/ea
P87227-10B 128mm  Oil R Bronze 20 $8.07
P87227-BK 128mm  Matte Black 20 10.32
P87227-PC 128mm  Pol Chrome 20 7.73
P87227-RG 128mm  Rose Gold 20 11.70
P87227-SN 128mm  Satin Nickel 20 7.80
P87228-10B 160mm  Oil R Bronze 25 $8.39
P87228-BK 160mm  Matte Black 25 11.72
P87228-PC 160mm  Pol Chrome 25 8.24
P87228-RG 160mm  Rose Gold 25 13.95
P87228-SN 160mm  Satin Nickel 25 8.24
P8722%-10B 192mm  Oil R Bronze 25 $10.85
P87229-RG 192mm  Rose Gold 25 16.28
P87229-SN 192mm  Satin Nickel 25 10.58
P87300-10B 224mm  Qil R Bronze 10 $1204
P87300-SN 224mm  Satin Nickel 10 11.74

—
K

Washington Pulls

Code C/C Finish Ctn  List/ea
P91296-10B 96mm Oil R Bronze 25 $10.39
P91296-RG 96mm Rose Gold 25 10.88
P91296-SN 96mm Satin Nickel 25 10.39
P91297-10B 128mm  QOil R Bronze 25 12.27
P91297-RG 128mm  Rose Gold 25 12.91
P91297-SN 128mm  Satin Nickel 25 12.49
P91298-10B 160mm  Oil R Bronze 25 15.83
P91298-RG 160mm  Rose Gold 25 16.53
P91298-SN 160mm  Satin Nickel 25 15.76

St. Louis
Arch Pulls

Code
P91496-10B
P91496-SN

P91497-10B
P91497-SN

P91498-10B
P91498-SN

Dealer No. A/B

C/C
96mm
96mm

128mm
128mm

160mm
160mm

Finish
QOil R Bronze
Satin Nickel

Oil R Bronze
Satin Nickel

QOil R Bronze
Satin Nickel

Ctn
25
25

25
25

25
25

List/ea
$9.55
9.70

11.65
11.79

14.72
14.79



